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Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Meyer Nils (2013) 20.00

+ Wiget Thilo (2013) 10.00
+ Berger Jamie (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Schmid Ron (2014) 20.00

+ Furrer Marvin (2014) 10.00
+ Bloch Lukas (2014) 10.00

 
1 c Thürig Aurelio (2013) 20.00

+ Steiner Luca (2013) 10.00
+ Barmettler Moritz (2013) 10.00

1 d Voser Damian (2013) 20.00
+ Rettenmund Lukas (2013) 10.00
+ Rösch Janis (2013) 10.00

2 a Gautschi Fabio (2014) 19.75
+ Suter Ivo (2014) 9.75
+ Brunner Morice (2014) 10.00

2 b Kropf Daniel (2014) 19.75
+ Stutz Lenny (2014) 10.00
+ Gerber Lyam (2014) 9.75

3 a Fritschi Fynn (2014) 19.50
+ Fluri Jan (2014) 9.75
+ Stadler Lenox (2014) 9.75

3 b Schüpfer Tim (2013) 19.50
+ Baumann Dario (2013) 9.75
+ Benz Elias (2013) 9.75

4 a Steiger Robin (2014) 18.75
- Gräni Noel (2013) 8.75
+ Barmettler Titus (2014) 10.00

4 b Suter Ivo (2014) 18.75
o Gautschi Fabio (2014) 8.75
+ Furrer Marvin (2014) 10.00

5 a Benz Elias (2013) 18.50
+ Blaser Janis (2013) 9.75
o Schüpfer Tim (2013) 8.75

5 b Berger Jamie (2013) 18.50
+ Lörtscher Tim (2013) 10.00
o Meyer Nils (2013) 8.50

5 c Gerber Lyam (2014) 18.50
+ Gloor Christian (2014) 10.00
o Kropf Daniel (2014) 8.50

5 d Hirschi Tim (2013) 18.50
o Rösch Janis (2013) 8.50
+ Tüzün Memphis (2013) 10.00

5 e Rösch Janis (2013) 18.50
+ Hirschi Tim (2013) 10.00
o Voser Damian (2013) 8.50

5 f Stefani Livio (2013) 18.50
o Barmettler Moritz (2013) 8.50
+ Baumann Dario (2013) 10.00

5 g Stutz Lenny (2014) 18.50
o Kropf Daniel (2014) 8.50
+ Fluri Jan (2014) 10.00

5 h Wiget Thilo (2013) 18.50
o Meyer Nils (2013) 8.50
+ Lörtscher Tim (2013) 10.00

6 a Barmettler Moritz (2013) 18.25
+ Stefani Livio (2013) 9.75
o Thürig Aurelio (2013) 8.50

6 b Brunner Morice (2014) 18.25
+ Tüzün Memphis (2013) 9.75
o Gautschi Fabio (2014) 8.50

6 c Fleuti Leon (2014) 18.25
o Stadler Lenox (2014) 8.50
+ Gloor Christian (2014) 9.75

6 d Rettenmund Lukas (2013) 18.25
o Voser Damian (2013) 8.50
+ Steiner Luca (2013) 9.75

6 e Stadler Lenox (2014) 18.25
+ Fleuti Leon (2014) 9.75
o Fritschi Fynn (2014) 8.50

7 Gräni Noel (2013) 17.75
- Steiger Robin (2014) 8.75
- Blaser Janis (2013) 9.00

8 Blaser Janis (2013) 17.50
o Benz Elias (2013) 8.50
- Gräni Noel (2013) 9.00

9 a Barmettler Titus (2014) 17.25
- Bloch Lukas (2014) 8.75
o Steiger Robin (2014) 8.50

9 b Bloch Lukas (2014) 17.25
- Barmettler Titus (2014) 8.75
o Schmid Ron (2014) 8.50

9 c Fluri Jan (2014) 17.25
o Fritschi Fynn (2014) 8.75
o Stutz Lenny (2014) 8.50

10 a Baumann Dario (2013) 17.00
o Schüpfer Tim (2013) 8.50
o Stefani Livio (2013) 8.50

10 b Furrer Marvin (2014) 17.00
o Schmid Ron (2014) 8.50
o Suter Ivo (2014) 8.50

10 c Gloor Christian (2014) 17.00
o Gerber Lyam (2014) 8.50
o Fleuti Leon (2014) 8.50

10 d Lörtscher Tim (2013) 17.00
o Berger Jamie (2013) 8.50
o Wiget Thilo (2013) 8.50

10 e Steiner Luca (2013) 17.00
o Thürig Aurelio (2013) 8.50
o Rettenmund Lukas (2013) 8.50

10 f Tüzün Memphis (2013) 17.00
o Brunner Morice (2014) 8.50
o Hirschi Tim (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Anderegg Adrian (2011) 20.00

+ Zürcher Ivo (2011) 10.00
+ Nessensohn Roman (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Bader Damian (2012) 20.00

+ Läubli Magnus (2012) 10.00
+ Flückiger Lars (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Lüscher Sven (2012) 20.00

+ Ronge Benjamin (2012) 10.00
+ Stark Morris (2012) 10.00

1 d Roth Nando (2011) 20.00
+ Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 10.00
+ Kropf Simon (2011) 10.00

1 e Suter Moritz (2011) 20.00
+ Lüscher Noel (2011) 10.00
+ Dürig Reto (2011) 10.00

2 a Fluri Lieni (2012) 19.75
+ Zimmermann Dean (2011) 10.00
+ Keller Andreas (2012) 9.75

2 b Gloor Remo (2012) 19.75
+ Stadelmann Florin (2012) 9.75
+ Fluri Ben (2012) 10.00

2 c Müller Patrick (2011) 19.75
+ Wyss Noah (2011) 10.00
+ Gallus Ben (2011) 9.75

3 Suter Leo (2012) 19.50
+ Bucher Yannick (2012) 9.75
+ Nessensohn Aaron (2011) 9.75

4 Keller Andreas (2012) 18.75
+ Meyer Levin (2012) 10.00
o Fluri Lieni (2012) 8.75

5 a Barmettler Terenz (2011) 18.50
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50
+ Gräni Yannis (2011) 10.00

5 b Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 18.50
o Roth Nando (2011) 8.50
+ Zimmermann Dean (2011) 10.00
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5 c Kropf Simon (2011) 18.50
+ Barmettler Terenz (2011) 9.75
o Roth Nando (2011) 8.75

5 d Läubli Magnus (2012) 18.50
o Bader Damian (2012) 8.50
+ Ronge Benjamin (2012) 10.00

5 e Lüscher Noel (2011) 18.50
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50
+ von Wyl Armando (2011) 10.00

5 f Nessensohn Roman (2011) 18.50
+ Rohrer Leandro (2011) 10.00
o Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50

5 g Rohrer Leandro (2011) 18.50
o Nessensohn Roman (2011) 8.50
+ Bally Nico (2011) 10.00

5 h Wyss Noah (2011) 18.50
o Müller Patrick (2011) 8.50
+ Zürcher Ivo (2011) 10.00

6 a Bucher Yannick (2012) 18.25
o Suter Leo (2012) 8.50
+ Brunner Noa (2012) 9.75

6 b Dürig Reto (2011) 18.25
+ von Wyl Armando (2011) 9.75
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50

6 c Flückiger Lars (2012) 18.25
+ Gloor Nik (2012) 9.75
o Bader Damian (2012) 8.50

6 d Fluri Ben (2012) 18.25
+ Haller Nils (2012) 9.75
o Gloor Remo (2012) 8.50

6 e Gallus Ben (2011) 18.25
+ Bally Nico (2011) 9.75
o Müller Patrick (2011) 8.50

6 f Meyer Levin (2012) 18.25
o Keller Andreas (2012) 8.50
+ Haller Nils (2012) 9.75

6 g Nessensohn Aaron (2011) 18.25
+ Gräni Yannis (2011) 9.75
o Suter Leo (2012) 8.50

6 h Stark Morris (2012) 18.25
+ Brunner Noa (2012) 9.75
o Lüscher Sven (2012) 8.50

7 a Gloor Nik (2012) 17.50
o Flückiger Lars (2012) 8.50
- Stadelmann Florin (2012) 9.00

7 b Stadelmann Florin (2012) 17.50
o Gloor Remo (2012) 8.50
- Gloor Nik (2012) 9.00

8 a Bally Nico (2011) 17.00
o Gallus Ben (2011) 8.50
o Rohrer Leandro (2011) 8.50

8 b Brunner Noa (2012) 17.00
o Stark Morris (2012) 8.50
o Bucher Yannick (2012) 8.50

8 c Gräni Yannis (2011) 17.00
o Nessensohn Aaron (2011) 8.50
o Barmettler Terenz (2011) 8.50

8 d Haller Nils (2012) 17.00
o Fluri Ben (2012) 8.50
o Meyer Levin (2012) 8.50

8 e Ronge Benjamin (2012) 17.00
o Lüscher Sven (2012) 8.50
o Läubli Magnus (2012) 8.50

8 f von Wyl Armando (2011) 17.00
o Dürig Reto (2011) 8.50
o Lüscher Noel (2011) 8.50

8 g Zimmermann Dean (2011) 17.00
o Fluri Lieni (2012) 8.50
o Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 8.50

8 h Zürcher Ivo (2011) 17.00
o Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Wyss Noah (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Russo Giulio (2009) 20.00

+ Heubacher Janick (2009) 10.00
+ Furter Loris (2009) 10.00

 
2 a Gauch Florian (2010) 19.75

+ Bühler Jonas (2010) 9.75
+ Gampp Jared (2010) 10.00

 
2 b Köpfli Livio (2009) 19.75

+ Caviezel Laurin (2009) 9.75
+ Bruggmann Felix (2010) 10.00

2 c Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 19.75
+ Wyssmann Tim (2009) 9.75
+ Buob Nils (2009) 10.00

3 a Messerli Robin (2009) 19.50
+ Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 9.75
+ Strebel David (2009) 9.75

3 b Suter Simon (2009) 19.50
+ Steinmann Leon (2009) 9.75
+ Meier Jannik (2009) 9.75

4 a Haus Sebastian (2009) 18.75
o Strebel David (2009) 8.75
+ Caviezel Laurin (2009) 10.00

4 b Mathys Sebastian (2009) 18.75
o Buob Nils (2009) 8.75
+ Rösch Ruben (2009) 10.00

4 c Meier Jannik (2009) 18.75
+ Meister Luke (2009) 10.00
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.75

5 a Kurth Gabriel (2010) 18.50
- Müller Jan (2010) 8.75
+ Senn Jonas (2010) 9.75

5 b Bruggmann Felix (2010) 18.50
+ Schneeberger Lyen (2010) 10.00
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50

5 c Bühler Jonas (2010) 18.50
o Gauch Florian (2010) 8.50
+ Schneeberger Lyen (2010) 10.00

5 d Furter Loris (2009) 18.50
+ Rösch Ruben (2009) 10.00
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50

5 e Gampp Jared (2010) 18.50
+ Senn Jonas (2010) 10.00
o Gauch Florian (2010) 8.50

5 f Wyssmann Tim (2009) 18.50
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50
+ Heubacher Janick (2009) 10.00

6 a Buob Nils (2009) 18.25
+ Mathys Sebastian (2009) 9.75
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50

6 b Steinmann Leon (2009) 18.25
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.50
+ Meister Luke (2009) 9.75

6 c Strebel David (2009) 18.25
+ Haus Sebastian (2009) 9.75
o Messerli Robin (2009) 8.50

7 Müller Jan (2010) 17.50
- Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.75
- Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 8.75

8 a Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 17.25
o Messerli Robin (2009) 8.50
- Müller Jan (2010) 8.75

8 b Rösch Ruben (2009) 17.25
o Furter Loris (2009) 8.75
o Mathys Sebastian (2009) 8.50

9 a Caviezel Laurin (2009) 17.00
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50
o Haus Sebastian (2009) 8.50

9 b Heubacher Janick (2009) 17.00
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50
o Wyssmann Tim (2009) 8.50

9 c Meister Luke (2009) 17.00
o Meier Jannik (2009) 8.50
o Steinmann Leon (2009) 8.50

9 d Schneeberger Lyen (2010) 17.00
o Bruggmann Felix (2010) 8.50
o Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.50

9 e Senn Jonas (2010) 17.00
o Gampp Jared (2010) 8.50
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Zach Finn (2008) 20.00

+ Stocker Luca (2008) 10.00
+ Häfliger Nicola (2008) 10.00

 
2 a Kunz Mario (2008) 19.75

+ Schneeberger Nuri (2008) 10.00
+ Bruggmann Timo (2008) 9.75

 
2 b Strebel Tobias (2007) 19.75

+ Bader Marek (2007) 9.75
+ von Rotz Raphael (2007) 10.00
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2 c Studinger Gian (2007) 19.75
+ Lüthi Nico (2007) 9.75
+ Siegrist Deven (2007) 10.00

3 Steffen Leon (2008) 19.50
+ Jeker Fabio (2008) 9.75
+ Spielmann Patrick (2007) 9.75

4 a Berger Leon (2008) 19.00
- Anderegg Fabian (2008) 9.00
+ Fava Silas (2008) 10.00

4 b Schreiber Tim (2008) 19.00
- Vogel Nando (2008) 9.00
+ Schneeberger Nuri (2008) 10.00

4 c Weisskopf Luca (2007) 19.00
+ Stutz Julian (2007) 10.00
- Tschumper Gian (2007) 9.00

5 a Anderegg Fabian (2008) 18.75
- Berger Leon (2008) 9.00
+ Fava Silas (2008) 9.75

5 b Tschumper Gian (2007) 18.75
+ Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 10.00
- Weisskopf Luca (2007) 8.75

5 c Zubler Timo (2008) 18.75
- Sutter Marco (2008) 8.75
+ Vogel Nando (2008) 10.00

5 d Bader Marek (2007) 18.75
o Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.75
+ Böni Tobias (2008) 10.00

5 e Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 18.75
o Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.75
+ Lüthi Nico (2007) 10.00

5 f Spielmann Patrick (2007) 18.75
+ Roos Elias (2007) 10.00
o Steffen Leon (2008) 8.75

6 a Sutter Marco (2008) 18.50
- Zubler Timo (2008) 8.75
+ Stocker Luca (2008) 9.75

6 b Bruggmann Timo (2008) 18.50
+ Gerber David (2008) 10.00
o Kunz Mario (2008) 8.50

6 c Fiechter Jaris (2007) 18.50
o von Rotz Raphael (2007) 8.50
+ Roos Elias (2007) 10.00

6 d Häfliger Nicola (2008) 18.50
+ Böni Tobias (2008) 10.00
o Zach Finn (2008) 8.50

6 e Jeker Fabio (2008) 18.50
o Steffen Leon (2008) 8.50
+ Gerber David (2008) 10.00

6 f von Rotz Raphael (2007) 18.50
+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 10.00
o Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.50

7 a Siegrist Deven (2007) 18.25
+ Thut Andrin (2007) 9.75
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50

7 b Stutz Julian (2007) 18.25
o Weisskopf Luca (2007) 8.50
+ Thut Andrin (2007) 9.75

8 Vogel Nando (2008) 17.50
- Schreiber Tim (2008) 9.00
o Zubler Timo (2008) 8.50

9 a Böni Tobias (2008) 17.00
o Häfliger Nicola (2008) 8.50
o Bader Marek (2007) 8.50

9 b Fava Silas (2008) 17.00
o Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Berger Leon (2008) 8.50

9 c Gerber David (2008) 17.00
o Bruggmann Timo (2008) 8.50
o Jeker Fabio (2008) 8.50

9 d Lüthi Nico (2007) 17.00
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50
o Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 8.50

9 e Roos Elias (2007) 17.00
o Spielmann Patrick (2007) 8.50
o Fiechter Jaris (2007) 8.50

9 f Schneeberger Nuri (2008) 17.00
o Kunz Mario (2008) 8.50
o Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.50

9 g Stocker Luca (2008) 17.00
o Zach Finn (2008) 8.50
o Sutter Marco (2008) 8.50

9 h Thut Andrin (2007) 17.00
o Siegrist Deven (2007) 8.50
o Stutz Julian (2007) 8.50


